| 127Ma d e  I n     C a n a d aM a d e  I n     C a n a d a
RWRW 9090 ElectroElectroPowerPower®®
Copper FT4-ST1 600V
RW90 FLAME
RATING
FT4
ST1
WET

Conductor
Insulation
Thickness
Jacket
Thickness
Cable
O.D.
Cable
Weight
Max Pulling
Tension
Min Bend
Radius
Ampacity
AWG Ain mm in mm in mm lbs/Mft kg/km lbs kg in mm
8201402BBG-ST1 2/C 14 0.030 0.8 0.045 1.1 0.372 9.5 87 129 68 31 3.4 85 25
8201403BBG-ST1 3/C 14 0.030 0.8 0.045 1.1 0.392 10.0 107 160 102 46 3.5 90 25
8201404BBG-ST1 4/C 14 0.030 0.8 0.045 1.1 0.427 10.8 130 193 137 62 3.8 98 20
8201405BBG-ST1 5/C 14 0.030 0.8 0.045 1.1 0.465 11.8 154 229 171 77 4.2 106 20
8201406BBG-ST1 6/C 14 0.030 0.8 0.045 1.1 0.481 12.2 175 260 205 93 4.3 110 20
8201407BBG-ST1 7/C 14 0.030 0.8 0.045 1.1 0.504 12.8 197 292 239 108 4.5 115 17
8201408BBG-ST1 8/C 14 0.030 0.8 0.060 1.5 0.574 14.6 236 352 273 124 5.2 131 17
8201409BBG-ST1 9/C 14 0.030 0.8 0.060 1.5 0.594 15.1 258 384 307 139 5.3 136 17
8201410BBG-ST1 10/C 14 0.030 0.8 0.060 1.5 0.619 15.7 281 417 342 155 5.6 141 17
8201411BBG-ST1 11/C 14 0.030 0.8 0.060 1.5 0.641 16.3 303 450 376 170 5.8 147 17
8201412BBG-ST1 12/C 14 0.030 0.8 0.060 1.5 0.664 16.9 325 483 410 186 6.0 152 17
8201415BBG-ST1 15/C 14 0.030 0.8 0.060 1.5 0.739 18.8 392 584 512 232 6.7 169 17
8201420BBG-ST1 20/C 14 0.030 0.8 0.080 2.0 0.878 22.3 536 797 683 310 7.9 201 17
8201425BBG-ST1 25/C 14 0.030 0.8 0.080 2.0 0.970 24.7 648 964 854 387 8.7 222 15
8201430BBG-ST1 30/C 14 0.030 0.8 0.080 2.0 1.025 26.0 754 1121 1025 465 9.2 234 15
8201440BBG-ST1 40/C 14 0.030 0.8 0.080 2.0 1.146 29.1 970 1443 1367 620 10.3 262 15
8201450BBG-ST1 50/C 14 0.030 0.8 0.080 2.0 1.270 32.3 1185 1763 1708 775 11.4 290 12
14
 A